
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£115pp  

https://www.singoutsisters.co.uk/
http://www.oxonmbf2025.org.uk/


Person Making Booking: 

Name:  Rank: Lodge:  
 
 

Address: 
 
 

Email:  Tel / Mobile: 

 

Guest Name & Rank Starter Main Dessert Dietary 
Requirements 

Example: 
W.Bro Mocky Khan 
ProvGStB 
 

Bilbury Trout Lamb Lemon Tart Gluten Free 

Lead Guest: 
 

    

2.  
 

    

3.  
 

    

4. 
 

    

5.  
 

    

6. 
 

    

7. 
 

    

8. 
 

    

9. 
 

    

10.  
 

    

Cost: £115 per person  Number of Guests: 
 

Total to Pay:  

Please make payment to: 

BACs payable to Oxfordshire MBF Festival Weekend (Bank of Scotland) 
Sort: 80-22-60 Acc no: 26368261   Ref: Your Name 

Any questions then please email: banquet@oxonmbf2025.org.uk 

Please scan the form and email to banquet@oxonmbf2025.org.uk or post completed form to: 

David Miller, 9 Springfield Park, Twyford, Reading, Berkshire, RG10 9JG 

 

A payment plan is available. Please 

email for more details.  

Please let us know if any quests 

have any accessibility requirements.  

mailto:banquet@oxonmbf2025.org.uk
mailto:banquet@oxonmbf2025.org.uk

